Standard Results

Novice A - Regular

5/15/2022

8 inches Yardage: 131 yds SCT 76 sec Qs:0 NQs1 %Q: 0

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCouV\r/se F{aUItSF Score Place
8001 Neville / Eichelberger 55.03 2.381 2 0 0 1 0 NQ

16 inches Yardage: 134 yds SCT 67 sec Qs:0 NQs1 %Q: 0

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCou\Ar/se FTauItsF Score Place
16001 Ryley / Gilbert 71.29 1.880 2 0 0 2 0 NQ

20 inches Yardage: 136 yds SCT 65 sec Qs:0 NQs1 %0Q: 0

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCouV\r/se F_?UHSF Score Place
20001 Cali / Waegner 80.70 1.685 4 1 0 0 0 NQ



Standard Results Novice B - Regular
5/15/2022

16 inches Yardage: 134 yds SCT 67 sec Qs:0 NQs1 %Q: 0

Course Faults

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps R W T F E Score Place
16205 Hamm / Sims 43.20 3.102 1 0 O 1 0 NQ
16204 Kane / Minyard -- - = e ABS
20 inches Yardage: 136 yds SCT 65sec Qs:1 NQs 4 %Q: 20
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCouvcse FflUItSF E Score Place
20203 Archie / Schermer 2751 4,944 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
20202 Lass / MacKenzie 47.09 2.888 0 0 1 1 0 NQ
20204 Ellie / Woodall - 1 0 0 o 1 NQ
20206 Canvas / Roth - 1 2 0 3 1 NQ
20207 Maize / Langford -- 1 0 0 0 1 NQ
24 inches Yardage: 136 yds SCT 67 sec Qs:0 NQs1 %0Q: 0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCouV\r/se FTguItsF E Score Place

24203 Ronnie / Flegle 87.30 1.558 3 0 0 0 O NQ



Standard Results Open - Regular
5/15/2022

12 inches Yardage: 147 yds SCT 68 sec Qs:1 NQs 2 %0Q: 33

Course Faults

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps R W T F E Score Place
12403 Ryleigh / Haydu 68.37 2.150 1 0 0 0 0 95 1
12202 Jura / Roth 61.95 2.373 1 0 0 1 0 NQ
12405 Jersey / Flegle -- 3 0 0 1 1 NQ

16 inches Yardage: 150 yds SCT 65 sec Qs:0 NQs1 %Q: 0

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCouV\r/se FflUItSF E Score Place
16401 Rizzo / Minyard -- 4 0 0 1 1 NQ

20 inches Yardage: 153 yds SCT 63 sec Qs:2 NQs6  %Q:25

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCou\Ar/se FTauItsF £ Score Place
20407 Soren / Hopper 48.06 3.184 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
20401 Willie / Pellum 43.60 3.509 1 0 0 0 0 95 2
20201 Leeloo / Tochtrop -- 0 1 0 0 1 NQ
20208 Rigby / Young - 0 1 0 2 1 NQ
20209 Jax / Eilerman 57.60 2.656 4 2 0 1 0 NQ
20402 Jedi / Schaefer 65.52 2.335 1 0 0 2 0 NQ
20403 Freddie / Tipton 45.00 3.400 1 0 1 1 0 NQ
20406 Vinny / Brown 57.87 2.644 2 2 0 2 0 NQ
20205 Bremar / Blau - - - - - - ABS
20210 Diesel / Semanisin - - - - - ABS
20404 Ollie / Clessa - - - - - ABS



Standard Results Open - Regular
5/15/2022

24 inches Yardage: 153 yds SCT 65sec Qs:1 NQsO %Q: 100
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCouv\r/se FTauItsF E Score Place

24601 Winx / Culbertson 46.90 3.262 0 0 0 0 0 100 1



Standard Results

Excellent - Regular

5/15/2022
12 inches Yardage: 170 yds SCT 68 sec Qs:0 NQs 2 %Q: 0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Couv\r/se FTguIts Score Place
12402 Kiss / McDonald 49.84 3411 1 1 0 NQ
12601 Fraser / Bedard 81.23 2.093 0 0 0 NQ
16 inches Yardage: 174 yds SCT 66 sec Qs:1 NQs 2 %0Q: 33
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCouvcse FTauIts E Score Place
16602 Wolfie / Albers 49.81 3.493 0 0 0 0 100 1
16601 Pye / Rupprecht -- 2 1 0 1 NQ
16605 Corona / VanOrder 65.56 2.654 2 0 0 0 NQ
20 inches Yardage: 177 yds SCT 62sec Qs:0 NQs7 %Q: 0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCouv\r/se FTauItsF E Score Place
20601 Stardust / Rowe 37.44 4,728 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
20602 Gadget / Shinn 31.63 5.596 0 0 0 2 0 NQ
20603 Clutch / Simpson -- 1 1 0 0 1 NQ
20605 Matt / Johnson 56.84 3.114 0 0 0 3 0 NQ
20607 Molly / Pollitt 62.12 2.849 1 6 0 0 0 NQ
20610 Gandalf / Evers -- 0 0 0 0 1 NQ
20611 Juno / Rowe 44.32 3.994 1 0 1 1 0 NQ
20604 Cowboy / Semanisin -- U — ABS



Standard Results Excellent - Regular
5/15/2022

24 inches Yardage: 177 yds SCT 66 sec Qs:0 NQs 2 %Q: 0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCouV\r/se F{aUItSF E Score Place

24401 Vivian / Easterley -- 3 1 0 1 1 NQ
24602 Aja / Ward 48.49 3.650 2 0 0 o0 O NQ



Standard Results Master - Regular
5/15/2022

8 inches Yardage: 170 yds SCT 73 sec Qs:6 NQs 4 %Q: 60
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCouV\r/se FTauItsF E Score Place
8815 Rita / Glier 37.08 4585 35 0O 0 0O o0 O 100 1
8811 Dart> / Hightshoe 42.09 4.039 30 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
8814 Reggie / Hanna 46.86 3.628 26 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
8802 Aspen / Calace 52.65 3.229 20 0 0 0 0 0 100 4

8808 Jazzy / Orris 52.74 3223 20 0O 0O 0O o0 o0 100
8810 Sunny / Vohsen 58.49 2.906 14 0 0 0 0 0 100
8801 Rose / Glier 4559 3.729 0 1 0 0 0 NQ
8803 Giggles / Orris 81.19 2.094 2 0 0 1 0 NQ
8806 Pippi / Baker -- 0 0 0 0 1 NQ
8807 Sonic / Barnes 43.11 3.943 1 1 0 0 0 NQ
12 inches Yardage: 170 yds SCT 68sec Qs:6 NQs 4 %0Q: 60
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCou\Ar/se FTauItsF E Score Place
12815 Kelli / Poirier 46.31 3.671 21 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
12808 Archer / Breen 47.83 3.554 20 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
12809 Bailey / Blattner 48.06 3.537 19 0O 0O 0O o0 O 100 3
12811 True / Carter 49.07 3.464 18 0 0 0 0 0 100 4
12807 Sophie / Pardue 51.53 3.299 16 0 0 0 0 0 100
12812 Woyatt / Hohrein 5435 3.128 13 0 0 0 0 0 100
12801 Sheldon / Boyer 62.52 2.719 2 0 0 0 0 NQ
12804 LuLu / Phillips 47.72 3.562 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
12810 Simon / Zangrilli 38.40 4.427 0 1 0 2 0 NQ
12817 Randy / Braun 53.45 3.181 1 0 1 0 0 NQ



Standard Results Master - Regular
5/15/2022

16 inches Yardage: 174 yds SCT 66 sec Qs:17 NQs 10 %Q:63

Course Faults

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts R W T F E Score Place
16817 Phoenix / Racz-Burto 33.32 5.222 32 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
16829 Rex / Kosztowny 3424 5.082 31 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
16823 Flurry / Frasca 35.68 4.877 30 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
16811 Emoji / Shover 36.91 4.714 29 0 0 0 0 0 100 4
16813 Matilda / Powell 38.68 4.498 27 O 0O O o0 o 100
16820 Zoey |/ Crow 39.66 4.387 26 O 0 O o0 o 100
16804 Penny / Owen 40.79 4.266 25 0 0 0 0 0 100
16809 Jetson / Jones 43.12 4.035 22 0 0 0 0 0 100
16810 Dew / Jansen 4325 4.023 22 0 0 0 0 0 100
16830 Gigi / Burgess 43.88 3.965 22 O 0 O o0 o 100
16819 Craze / Miller 4433 3925 21 0 0 0 0 0 100
16806 Ty / Potts 4473 3.890 21 0 0 0 0 0 100
16812 Dakota / Peterson 4545 3.828 20 0 0 0 0 0 100
16808 Fame / Petty 4754 3.660 18 0O 0O O o0 o 100
16802 Shiraz / Rohlfing 48.97 3.553 17 0 0 0 0 0 100
16831 Murphy / Tuncil 5150 3.379 14 0 0 0 0 0 100
16816 Digit / Mullen 53.65 3.243 12 0 0 0 0 0 100
16805 Blazyn / Dietz 42.49 4.095 0 1 0 0 0 NQ
16814 Decker / Mullen 48.15 3.614 1 1 0 1 0 NQ
16815 Kezi / Brandenburg 51.78 3.360 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
16818 Fiver / Tipton 38.18 4.557 0 0 1 1 0 NQ
16822 Cindy / Bain 55.69 3.124 o 0 O 1 o NQ
16824 Bling / Frasca 48.54 3.585 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
16827 Clark / Braun -- 0 1 0 1 1 NQ
16828 Spark / Adams -- 1 0 0 0 1 NQ
16833 Andre / Poirier 56.26 3.093 1 0 0 1 0 NQ
16834 Branch / Frasca 43.45 4.005 1 0 0 2 0 NQ
16807 Stormie / Istenes - - e e e e ABS
16825 Liberty / Zangrilli -- - - - - - ABS



Standard Results Master - Regular
5/15/2022

20inches Yardage: 177 yds SCT 62sec Qs:24 NQs 26 %Q:48
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCouvcse FTauItsF E Score Place
20811 Tripp / Goodgold 32.80 5.396 29 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
20813 Kickit / Boggs 33.99 5.207 28 0O 0O O o0 o0 100 2
20804 Capture / York 34.67 5.105 27 o 0O o0 o 0 100 3
20866 Fame / Boggs 3492 5.069 27 0 0 0 0 0 100 4
20832 Tippi / Tipton 3552 4983 26 0 0 0 0 0 100
20859 Java / Frasca 36.15 4.896 25 0 0 0 0 0 100
20858 Zuko / Berkley 36.77 4.814 25 O 0O o0 o 0 100
20844 Yoda / Shinn 36.96 4.789 25 0 0 0 0 0 100
20861 Hpnotiq / McDonald 3745 4726 24 0 0 0 0 0 100
20820 Grace / Dunn 38.01 4.657 23 0O 0 0O o0 o0 100
20834 Tazer / Buchholz 38.05 4.652 23 o 0O o0 o 0 100
20831 Spark / White 38.23 4.630 23 0 0 0 0 0 100
20826 Nanuk / Boone 39.42 4.490 22 0 0 0 0 0 100
20842 Egan / Blau 40.56 4.364 21 0 0 0 0 0 100
20828 Vader / Winter 40.70 4349 21 0O 0 0O o0 O 100
20865 Stein / Shaiper 40.74 4345 21 0 0 0 0 0 100
20867 Bing / Dalan 41.42 4273 20 0 0 0 0 0 100
20807 Chance / Tochtrop 41.57 4.258 20 0 0 0 0 0 100
20864 Journey / Goodgold 4199 4215 20 O 0O o0 o 0 100
20803 Spark / Weinberg 4481 3.950 17 0 0 0 0 0 100
20821 AURORA / Tochtrop 44.87 3.945 17 0 0 0 0 0 100
20839 Copper / Clessa 4580 3.865 16 0 0 0 0 0 100
20824 Panda / Bertsch 50.64 3495 11 0 0 0 0 0 100
20816 Bounce / Peskie 55.26 3.203 6 0O o0 0 ©O 0 100
20608 Kelila / Novick 35.36 5.006 0O 0o 0O 1 o NQ
20609 Cheyenne / Adair 43.75 4.046 1 0 0 0 0 NQ



Standard Results

5/15/2022

20805
20806
20808
20812
20814
20815
20817
20819
20822
20827
20829
20833
20835
20836
20838
20840
20841
20843
20845
20846
20848
20853
20857
20860
20802
20823
20825
20837
20855

Bandit / Meyer
Romeo / Langford
Primo / McDonald
Dani / Shaiper

Ash / Dalan

Buzz / Sims

Vivid / Johnson

Bryn / MacKenzie
Gil / Gregerson
Loosey / LeBlanc
Ripley / Harper

Mr B / Ely

Oreo / Filla

Tuff / Colberg

Diego / Dickinson
Ryker / Brinson
Charm / Schuler
Duke / Jacobs

Icon / Shover

Bindi / Drabek

Sky / Robertson
Jack Daniels / Owens
Nile / York

Boogie / Tochtrop
Keabhilani / Dawidowi
Teddy / Pellum

K/ Kulb

Zora/ Zeis

Sidekick Kato / Dawid

4.803
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4.812

4.037
4.414
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3.878
3.291
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3.094
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3.384
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5.463
5.386
3.055
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Master - Regular

NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
ABS
ABS
ABS
ABS
ABS



Standard Results Master - Regular
5/15/2022

24 inches Yardage: 177 yds SCT 66 sec Qs:5 NQs 3 %0Q: 63
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCou\Ar/se FTauItsF E Score Place
24814 Duchess / Ward 39.06 4.531 26 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
24809 Rookie / Gasparovic 4299 4.117 23 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
24805 Zeke | Meyer 4520 3.916 20 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
24803 Crush / Mitchell 46.85 3.778 19 0 0 0 0 0 100 4
24804 Chance / Plank 59.30 2.985 6 0 0 0 0 0 100
24807 Nitro / Alexander 38.12 4.643 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
24811 Indivar / Giuliano 48.79 3.628 0 0 1 2 0 NQ
24812 Yaxley / Henderson 60.07 2.947 2 0 0 0 0 NQ



Standard Results

Premier - Regular

5/15/2022
8 inches MCT 65 sec Qs:2 NQs1 %Q: 67
. Course Faults
Armband Call Name/Owner Time R W T F E Score Place
8801 Rose / Glier 38.86 0 0 0 0 0 100 1 25%
8815 Rita / Glier 41.90 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
8813 Buddy / BonDurant 66.51 0 0 0 0 0 NQ
8805 Binx / Scanlan -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS
12 inches MCT 65 sec Qs:2 NQs1 %Q: 67
. Course Faults
Armband Call Name/Owner Time R W T F E Score Place
12813 RockyRaccoon / Day 42.97 0O 0 ©O 0 0 100 1 25%
12804 LuLu / Phillips 49.74 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
12405 Jersey / Flegle -- 2 0 0 1 1 NQ
16 inches MCT 60 sec Qs:8 NQs 4 %Q: 67
. Course Faults
Armband Call Name/Owner Time R W T F E Score Place
16811 Emoiji / Shover 36.96 0O 0 ©O 0 0 100 1 25%
16805 Blazyn / Dietz 38.24 0 0 0 0 0 100 2 25%
16818 Fiver / Tipton 38.39 0 0 0 0 0 100 3 25%
16823 Flurry / Frasca 39.63 0O 0 oO 0 0 100 4
16813 Matilda / Powell 42.35 0 0 0 0 0 100
16828 Spark / Adams 43.09 0 0 0 0 0 100
16810 Dew / Jansen 55.36 0 0 0 0 0 100
16831 Murphy / Tuncil 56.36 0O 0 oO 0 0 100
16205 Hamm / Sims 59.51 2 1 0 3 0 NQ
16605 Corona / VanOrder -- 1 0 0 1 1 NQ



Standard Results

Premier - Regular

5/15/2022
16817 Phoenix / Racz-Burto  36.33 0 0 0 2 NQ
16834 Branch / Frasca -- 2 1 0 0 NQ
20 inches MCT 55 sec Qs:8 NQs 19 %Q: 30
Armband Call Name/Owner Time RCouV\r/se FfunSF E Score Place
20808 Primo / McDonald 34.43 0O ©O 0 0 0 100 1 25%
20857 Nile / York 34.45 0 0 0 0 0 100 2 25%
20831 Spark / White 37.31 0 0 0 0 0 100 3 25%
20804 Capture / York 38.15 0 0 0 0 0 100 4 25%
20848 Sky / Robertson 43.39 0O ©O 0 0 0 100 25%
20806 Romeo / Langford 44,53 0 0 0 0 0 100 25%
20867 Bing / Dalan 44.67 0 0 0 0 0 100 25%
20835 Oreo / Filla 54.46 0 O 0 0 0 100
20603 Clutch / Simpson -- 1 0 0 0 1 NQ
20608 Kelila / Novick 39.16 0 1 0 0 0 NQ
20805 Bandit / Meyer 45.70 0 2 0 1 0 NQ
20807 Chance / Tochtrop 43.73 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
20812 Dani / Shaiper -- 1 2 0 0 1 NQ
20813 Kickit / Boggs - 0 1 0 0 1 NQ
20814 Ash / Dalan -- 0 0 0 0 1 NQ
20815 Buzz / Sims -- 2 1 0 1 1 NQ
20820 Grace / Dunn 61.49 1 3 0 2 0 NQ
20821 AURORA / Tochtrop  46.48 0O o 0 2 o NQ
20827 Loosey / LeBlanc -- 1 1 0 0 1 NQ
20833 Mr B / Ely -- 2 1 0 0 1 NQ
20834 Tazer / Buchholz 45.21 1 3 0 1 0 NQ
20843 Duke / Jacobs 57.08 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
20845 Icon / Shover 41.72 0 1 0 1 0 NQ
20858 Zuko / Berkley 42.66 0 1 0 0 0 NQ



Standard Results Premier - Regular
5/15/2022

20859 Java / Frasca 50.19 0 1 0 0 0 NQ

20861 Hpnotiq / McDonald 40.16 1 1 0 1 0 NQ

20866 Fame / Boggs -- 0 0 0 0 1 NQ

20205 Bremar / Blau -- - e e e e ABS

20802 Keabhilani / Dawidowi - - - - - - ABS

20825 K/ Kulb -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS

20839 Copper / Clessa -- e ABS

20842 Egan / Blau -- N ABS

20855 Sidekick Kato / Dawid - - - - - - ABS
24 inches MCT 60 sec Qs:0 NQs O %Q:
Armband Call Name/Owner Time RCouvzse F{?‘UHSF E Score Place

24811 Indivar / Giuliano -- 0 1 0 1 1 NQ

24814 Duchess / Ward -- 0 2 0 0 1 NQ

24201 Bert / Cunningham -- - - = - ABS

24401 Vivian / Easterley -- - e e e e ABS

24809 Rookie / Gasparovic -- e ABS

24812 Yaxley / Henderson -- T — ABS



Standard Results

Novice - Preferred

5/15/2022

8 inches Yardage: 131 yds SCT 76 sec Qs:1 NQs1 %Q: 50

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCouV\r/se FTauItsF Score Place
8203 Tanner / BonDurant 64.76 2.023 1 0 1 0 0 90 1
8204 Bliss / Vohsen -- 4 2 0 4 1 NQ

12 inches Yardage: 134 yds SCT 72sec Qs:0 NQs1 %Q: 0

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCouvcse Fflu'tSF E Score Place
12205 Reggie / Edwards -- 1 1 1 1 1 NQ

16 inches Yardage: 136 yds SCT 70 sec Qs:1 NQsO %0Q: 100

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCouV\r/se FTauItsF Score Place
16207 Lucy / Lukas 56.63 2.402 1 1 0 0 0 90 1



Standard Results

Open - Preferred

5/15/2022

16 inches Yardage: 153 yds SCT 68 sec Qs:1 NQs1 %0Q: 50

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCouV\r/se F{aUItSF Score Place
16404 Quinn / Palutis 42.88 3.568 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
16403 Bruni / Oglesby 73.58 2.079 1 1 0 0 0 NQ

20 inches Yardage: 153 yds SCT 70 sec Qs:0 NQs 2 %Q: 0

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCouvcse FTauItsF Score Place
20408 Ruger / Brown 66.27 2.309 4 2 0 1 0 NQ
20409 Pasha / Wright 66.19 2.312 2 3 0 3 0 NQ



Standard Results Excellent - Preferred
5/15/2022

16 inches Yardage: 177 yds SCT 67 sec Qs:1 NQs 4 %Q: 20
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCouV\r/se F{aUItSF E Score Place
16606 IDDY / Shaw 45.05 3.929 0O O 0 0 0 100 1

16405 Breaker / Adams 81.67 2.167 1 1 0 1 0 NQ

16607 Ella / Hollowell 73.37 2.412 O 0O O o0 o NQ

16610 Sage / Petty 39.11 4.526 1 1 0 0 O NQ

16611 Busy / Miller 55.57 3.185 1 0 0 1 0 NQ
20 inches Yardage: 177 yds SCT 71 sec Qs:0 NQs 2 %Q: 0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCou\Ar/se FTauItsF £ Score Place

20613 Lightning / Plank 93.76 1.888 5 2 0 0 o0 NQ

20614 Grit / Ottenad 73.18 2.419 3 1 0 1 0 NQ

20612 Cher / McClintock -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS



Standard Results Master - Preferred
5/15/2022

4inches Yardage: 170 yds SCT 78 sec Qs:3 NQs1 %Q: 75

Course Faults

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts R W T F E Score Place
4802 Sophie / Adair 32.66 5.205 45 0O 0 0O o0 O 100 1
4805 Gimme / Burger 46.53 3.654 31 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
4804 Queeny / Cash 57.85 2939 20 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
4803 Sofi / Calace 50.28 3.381 0 1 1 0 0 NQ

8inches Yardage: 170 yds SCT 73 sec Qs:4 NQsO %0Q: 100

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps  Pts RCouV\r/se F{'_:xultsF E Score Place
8825 Izzy / Livingston 42.47 4.003 30 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
8828 Fancy / Monroe 4536 3.748 27 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
8829 Georgie / Minyard 48.28 3.521 24 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
8824 Bennie / Vetz 49.08 3.464 23 0O 0 0O o0 O 100 4

12 inches Yardage: 174 yds SCT 71 sec Qs:3 NQs 2 %Q: 60

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCou\Ar/se FTauItsF E Score Place
12826 Cody / Livingston 39.22 4.437 31 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
12820 Josie / Owen 58.31 2984 12 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
12835 Stella / Carlson 66.34 2.623 4 0O 0O 0O o0 O 100 3
12822 Emily / Miller - 1 0 0 0 1 NQ
12824 Darby / Mroz -- 1 0 0 0 1 NQ



Standard Results Master - Preferred
5/15/2022

16 inches Yardage: 177 yds SCT 67 sec Qs:8 NQs7 %0Q: 53

Course Faults

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts R W T F E Score Place
16844 JimmyB / Owens 3499 5.059 32 0O 0 0O o0 O 100 1
16837 Annie Oakley / Ely 36.63 4.832 30 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
16854 Rigby / Day 36.91 4.795 30 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
16840 Moses / York 41.44 4271 25 0 0 0 0 0 100 4
16843 Echo / Lawrence 48.22 3.671 18 0 0 0 0 0 100
16836 Marlin / Omnus 4990 3.547 17 O 0 ©O 0 0 100
16847 Wily / Forth 52.85 3.349 14 0 0 0 0 0 100
16841 Sadie / Bethel 53.82 3.289 13 0 0 0 0 0 100
16608 Whisper / Baker 57.90 3.057 1 1 0 1 0 NQ
16835 Melia / Heberlein 48.77 3.629 0 1 0 0 0 NQ
16842 Charmer / Hardy -- 1 0 0 0 1 NQ
16849 Zayne / Berkley 48.57 3.644 0 1 0 0 0 NQ
16851 Hannah / Fields 55.07 3.214 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
16856 Deacon / Winters 70.34 2.516 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
16859 Meeka / Heberlein 49.42 3.582 0 1 0 0 0 NQ
16853 Leo / Rupprecht -- - - - - e ABS
16855 Theo / Jacobs - - - - ABS

20 inches Yardage: 177 yds SCT 71 sec Qs:6 NQs 5 %0Q: 55

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps  Pts RCouV\r/se FsultsF E Score Place
20878 Cephus / LeBlanc 33.44 5.293 37 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
20868 Rango / Heifner 3717 4.762 33 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
20871 Cinder / Sheridan 3741 4731 33 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
20873 Bert / Cunningham 4555 3.886 25 0 0 0 0 0 100 4
20881 Bella/ Tepen 46.59 3.799 24 0 0 0 0 0 100
20869 vy / Carsrud 68.37 2.589 2 0 0 0 0 0 100



Standard Results Master - Preferred
5/15/2022

20876 Bones / Shaw 43.11 4.106 0O 0 O 1 o NQ
20877 Ava / Culbertson 46.92 3.772 0O 1 0 o0 o0 NQ
20879 Myles / Langford -- 0 0 0 0 1 NQ
20880 Hank / Yarrington 62.83 2.817 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
20882 MacNair / Henderson -- 1 1 0 0 1 NQ



Standard Results Premier - Preferred
5/15/2022

4inches MCT 70 sec Qs:0 NQs1 %Q: 0

Course Faults

Armband Call Name/Owner Time R W T F E Score Place
4804 Queeny / Cash -- 1 0 0 0 1 NQ
4802 Sophie / Adair - - - - - - ABS
8inches MCT 70 sec Qs:0 NQs 2 %Q: 0
. Course Faults
Armband Call Name/Owner Time R W T F E Score Place
8820 Tag / Schaefer -- 2 1 0 3 1 NQ
8823 Shani / Dietz -- 0 1 0 0 1 NQ
12 inches MCT 65 sec Qs:1 NQs1 %0Q: 50
. Course Faults
Armband Call Name/Owner Time R W T F E Score Place
12827 Bling / Frasca 45.58 0 0 0 0 0 100 1 25%
12823 Shiraz / Rohlfing 50.28 0 1 0 0 0 NQ
16 inches MCT 60 sec Qs:2 NQs 2 %0Q: 50
. Course Faults
Armband Call Name/Owner Time R W T F E Score Place
16848 Aria / Colberg 47.49 0 0 0 0 0 100 1 25%
16841 Sadie / Bethel 53.47 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
16837 Annie Oakley / Ely 42.89 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
16854 Rigby / Day 57.71 1 2 0 1 0 NQ
16853 Leo / Rupprecht -- - - = - ABS

16855 Theo / Jacobs - -- - - - - ABS



Standard Results

Premier - Preferred

5/15/2022
20inches MCT 65 sec Qs:2 NQs1 %Q: 67
. Course Faults

Armband Call Name/Owner Time R W T F E Score Place
20878 Cephus / LeBlanc 33.37 0O O 0 0 0 100 1 25%
20880 Hank / Yarrington 56.18 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
20212 Chance / Plank -- 1 1 0 0 1 NQ
20408 Ruger / Brown -- - - - - e ABS



JWW Results Novice A - Regular
5/15/2022

8 inches Yardage: 103 yds SCT 45 sec Qs:0 NQs1 %Q: 0

Course Faults

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps R w . E Score Place
8001 Neville / Eichelberger 35.46 2.905 0 0 1 0 NQ

16 inches Yardage: 105 yds SCT 38sec Qs:0 NQs1 %Q: 0

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCou:l\sle Fallzults E Score Place
16001 Ryley / Gilbert 58.53 1.794 1 1 1 0 NQ

20 inches Yardage: 107 yds SCT 36 sec Qs:0 NQs1 %0Q: 0

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCou:;e F?:UHS E Score Place

20001 Cali / Waegner 27.26 3.925 1 0 1 0 NQ



JWW Results Novice B - Regular
5/15/2022

20 inches Yardage: 107 yds SCT 36 sec Qs:3 NQs 4 %Q: 43

Course Faults

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps R w . E Score Place
20611 Juno / Rowe 16.87 6.343 0 0 0 0 100 1
20202 Lass / MacKenzie 20.99 5.098 0 0 0 0 100 2
20402 Jedi / Schaefer 38.90 2.751 1 0 0 0 93 3
20204 Ellie / Woodall 57.73 1.853 3 0 0 0 NQ
20206 Canvas / Roth -- 1 2 2 1 NQ
20207 Maize / Langford 36.51 2.931 2 0 1 0 NQ
20208 Rigby / Young -- 0 0 0 1 NQ
20210 Diesel / Semanisin - - - = - - ABS
20404 Ollie / Clessa - - - - ABS

24 inches Yardage: 107 yds SCT 38sec Qs:0 NQs1 %0Q: 0

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCOU(AS;G Fa,I:u'tS E Score Place

24203 Ronnie / Flegle 67.68 1.581 3 0 1 0 NQ



JWW Results Open - Regular
5/15/2022
12 inches Yardage: 138 yds SCT 46 sec Qs:0 NQs 3 %Q: 0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCOU(EG F?:uns E Score Place
12202 Jura / Roth 43.17 3.197 3 1 2 0 NQ
12403 Ryleigh / Haydu 63.59 2.170 4 0 0 0 NQ
12601 Fraser / Bedard 54.84 2.516 1 0 0 0 NQ
16 inches Yardage: 141 yds SCT 43 sec Qs:0 NQs 3 %Q: 0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps FE:OU(EG FaFuIts E Score Place
16204 Kane / Minyard 46.48 3.034 2 0 3 0 NQ
16205 Hamm / Sims -- 3 0 0 1 NQ
16401 Rizzo / Minyard 52.15 2.704 3 0 0 0 NQ
20 inches Yardage: 144 yds SCT 41 sec Qs:1 NQs5 %Q: 17
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCOU:EG F?:uns E Score Place
20205 Bremar / Blau 31.88 4.517 1 0 0 0 95 1
20201 Leeloo / Tochtrop 58.61 2.457 4 1 1 0 NQ
20209 Jax / Eilerman 40.02 3.598 3 0 0 0 NQ
20401 Willie / Pellum - 0 2 0 1 NQ
20403 Freddie / Tipton 23.27 6.188 0 0 2 0 NQ
20406 Vinny / Brown 4758 3.026 2 2 2 0 NQ



JWW Results Excellent - Regular
5/15/2022

12 inches Yardage: 160 yds SCT 49 sec Qs:0 NQs 3 %Q: 0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCOU(EG F?:uns E Score Place
12402 Kiss / McDonald -- 3 1 1 1 NQ
12405 Jersey / Flegle -- 2 0 0 1 NQ
12801 Sheldon / Boyer 47.68 3.356 2 0 0 0 NQ
16 inches Yardage: 166 yds SCT 47 sec Qs:1 NQs 2 %0Q: 33
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps FE:OU(EG FaFuIts E Score Place
16602 Wolfie / Albers 41.27 4.022 0 0 0 0 100 1
16601 Pye / Rupprecht -- 1 0 0 1 NQ
16805 Blazyn / Dietz 29.61 5.606 1 1 0 0 NQ
20 inches Yardage: 172 yds SCT 46 sec Qs:0 NQs 6 %Q: 0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCOU:EG F?:uns E Score Place
20203 Archie / Schermer 30.20 5.695 1 1 0 0 NQ
20601 Stardust / Rowe 30.71 5.601 0 1 1 0 NQ
20602 Gadget / Shinn 32.80 5.244 1 1 0 0 NQ
20603 Clutch / Simpson -- 0 0 0 1 NQ
20607 Molly / Pollitt 44.06 3.904 1 1 0 0 NQ
20610 Gandalf / Evers 30.11 5.712 0 0 2 0 NQ
20604 Cowboy / Semanisin -- - - - - ABS

20605 Matt / Johnson -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS



JWW Results

Excellent - Regular

5/15/2022

24 inches Yardage: 172 yds SCT 48 sec Qs:1 NQs1 %0Q: 50

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCou:;e Falt:ults E Score Place
24601 Winx / Culbertson 29.57 5.817 0 0 0 0 100 1
24401 Vivian / Easterley 35.01 4.913 2 1 1 0 NQ



JWW Results Master - Regular
5/15/2022

8 inches Yardage: 160 yds SCT 52sec Qs:4 NQs 6 %Q: 40

Course Faults

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts R w . E Score Place
8815 Rita / Glier 30.64 5222 21 0O 0O 0 O 100 1
8808 Jazzy / Orris 41.27 3.877 10 0 0 0 0 100 2
8814 Reggie / Hanna 41.30 3.874 10 0 0 0 0 100 3
8802 Aspen / Calace 41.41 3.864 10 0 0 0 0 100 4
8801 Rose / Glier 37.37 4.282 1 1 0 0 NQ
8803 Giggles / Orris 63.92 2.503 1 0 0 0 NQ
8806 Pippi / Baker -- 1 0 0 1 NQ
8807 Sonic / Barnes 32.38 4.941 0 1 0 0 NQ
8810 Sunny / Vohsen 53.53 2.989 0 0 0 0 NQ
8811 Dart> / Hightshoe 40.14 3.986 1 1 0 © NQ
8805 Binx / Scanlan - - - - - - ABS

12 inches Yardage: 160 yds SCT 49 sec Qs:6 NQs1 %Q: 86

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCOU:AS;G Fa,l:u'ts E Score Place
12810 Simon / Zangrilli 30.84 5.188 18 0 0 0 0 100 1
12811 True / Carter 33.80 4.734 15 0 0 0 0 100 2
12804 LuLu / Phillips 36.59 4.373 12 0 0 0 0 100 3
12815 Kelli / Poirier 38.05 4.205 10 0 0 0 0 100 4
12807 Sophie / Pardue 38.19 4.190 10 0 0 0 0 100
12809 Bailey / Blattner 45.64 3.506 3 0 0 0 0 100
12808 Archer / Breen 44,17 3.622 2 1 3 0 NQ
12812 Wyatt / Hohrein -- - - - - e ABS



JWW Results Master - Regular
5/15/2022

16 inches Yardage: 166 yds SCT 47 sec Qs:12 NQs 15 %Q:44
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCou:;e F?:UHS E Score Place
16818 Fiver / Tipton 27.35 6.069 19 0O 0O 0 O 100 1
16829 Rex / Kosztowny 27.60 6.014 19 0 0 0 0 100 2
16828 Spark / Adams 28.81 5.762 18 0 0 0 0 100 3
16830 Gigi / Burgess 29.62 5.604 17 0 0 0 0 100 4
16804 Penny / Owen 30.82 5.386 16 0 0 0 0 100
16820 Zoey |/ Crow 3191 5.202 15 0O 0O 0 O 100
16819 Craze / Miller 32.63 5.087 14 0 0 0 0 100
16809 Jetson / Jones 32.75 5.069 14 0 0 0 0 100
16812 Dakota / Peterson 34.10 4.868 12 0 0 0 0 100
16815 Kezi / Brandenburg 35.37 4.693 11 0 0 0 0 100
16822 Cindy / Bain 39.48 4.205 7 0 0 0 0 100
16816 Digit / Mullen 40.47 4.102 6 0 0 0 0 100
16605 Corona / VanOrder -- 1 0 0 1 NQ
16802 Shiraz / Rohlfing 36.59 4.537 0 2 1 0 NQ
16806 Ty / Potts 36.86 4.504 1 1 1 o0 NQ
16808 Fame / Petty 37.14 4.470 0 1 0 0 NQ
16810 Dew / Jansen 39.08 4.248 0 2 1 0 NQ
16811 Emoji / Shover -- 1 1 0 1 NQ
16813 Matilda / Powell 38.44 4.318 1 0 0 0 NQ
16814 Decker / Mullen 32.74 5.070 2 2 2 0 NQ
16817 Phoenix / Racz-Burto 34.33 4.835 1 0 0 0 NQ
16823 Flurry / Frasca 30.44 5.453 0 1 0 0 NQ
16824 Bling / Frasca 40.56 4.093 1 1 4 0 NQ
16827 Clark / Braun -- 1 0 1 1 NQ
16831 Murphy / Tuncil 47.30 3.510 1 0 0 0 NQ
16833 Andre / Poirier 44,00 3.773 1 0 0 0 NQ
16834 Branch / Frasca -- 0 0 2 1 NQ
16807 Stormie / Istenes - - e e e e ABS
16825 Liberty / Zangrilli -- - - - - - ABS



JWW Results Master - Regular
5/15/2022

20inches Yardage: 172 yds SCT 46 sec 0Qs:29 NQs 21 %Q:58
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCOU(EE Fa,l:u'ts E Score Place
20853 Jack Daniels/ Owens 25.18 6.831 20 0 0 0 0 100 1
20857 Nile / York 2524 6.815 20 0O 0O 0 O 100 2
20804 Capture / York 2561 6.716 20 0O 0O 0 O 100 3
20808 Primo / McDonald 25.92 6.636 20 0 0 0 0 100 4
20609 Cheyenne / Adair 26.32 6.535 19 0 0 0 0 100
20608 Kelila / Novick 26.39 6.518 19 0O 0O 0 O 100
20861 Hpnotig / McDonald 26.58 6.471 19 0O 0O 0 O 100
20817 Vivid / Johnson 27.24 6.314 18 0 0 0 0 100
20866 Fame / Boggs 27.68 6.214 18 0 0 0 0 100
20832 Tippi / Tipton 27.87 6.172 18 0O 0O 0 O 100
20814 Ash / Dalan 27.89 6.167 18 0O 0O 0 O 100
20859 Java / Frasca 28.64 6.006 17 0 0 0 0 100
20807 Chance / Tochtrop 30.13 5.709 15 0 0 0 0 100
20803 Spark / Weinberg 30.52 5.636 15 0 0 0 0 100
20828 Vader / Winter 30.97 5,554 15 0O 0 oO 0 100
20844 Yoda / Shinn 31.09 5532 14 0O 0O 0 O 100
20867 Bing / Dalan 31.16 5.520 14 0 0 0 0 100
20834 Tazer / Buchholz 31.36 5.485 14 0 0 0 0 100
20838 Diego / Dickinson 32.34 5.318 13 0O 0 ©O 0 100
20842 Egan / Blau 3271 5.258 13 0O 0O 0 O 100
20829 Ripley / Harper 3458 4974 11 0 0 0 0 100
20806 Romeo / Langford 35.14 4.895 10 0 0 0 0 100
20864 Journey / Goodgold 35.18 4.889 10 0 0 0 0 100
20835 Oreo / Filla 35.83 4.800 10 0O 0O 0 O 100
20843 Duke / Jacobs 37.10 4.636 8 0 0 0 0 100
20841 Charm / Schuler 37.39 4.600 8 0 0 0 0 100



JWW Results

5/15/2022

20860
20816
20407
20805
20811
20812
20813
20815
20819
20820
20821
20824
20826
20827
20831
20833
20836
20839
20840
20845
20846
20848
20858
20865
20802
20822
20823
20825
20837
20855

Boogie / Tochtrop
Bounce / Peskie
Soren / Hopper
Bandit / Meyer
Tripp / Goodgold
Dani / Shaiper
Kickit / Boggs

Buzz / Sims

Bryn / MacKenzie
Grace / Dunn
AURORA / Tochtrop
Panda / Bertsch
Nanuk / Boone
Loosey / LeBlanc
Spark / White

Mr B / Ely

Tuff / Colberg
Copper / Clessa
Ryker / Brinson

Icon / Shover

Bindi / Drabek

Sky / Robertson
Zuko / Berkley
Stein / Shaiper
Keabhilani / Dawidowi
Gil / Gregerson
Teddy / Pellum

K/ Kulb

Zora/ Zeis

Sidekick Kato / Dawid

40.83
41.71
45.12
26.80
26.99
24.73
28.57
36.84
30.39
32.21
32.78
37.95
38.49
27.53
29.20
41.02
39.74
42.21

31.82
54.07
40.92
31.31
25.90

4.213
4.124
3.812
6.418
6.373
6.955
6.020
4.669
5.660
5.340
5.247
4.532
4.469
6.248
5.890
4.193
4.328
4.075

5.405
3.181
4.203
5.493
6.641
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Master - Regular

100
100
100
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ

ABS

ABS

ABS

ABS

ABS

ABS



JWW Results Master - Regular
5/15/2022

24 inches Yardage: 172 yds SCT 48 sec Qs:3 NQs 6 %0Q: 33
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts FE:OU(EG Fa,l:u'ts E Score Place
24812 Yaxley / Henderson 30.25 5.686 17 0 0 0 0 100 1
24807 Nitro / Alexander 30.37 5.663 17 0O 0O 0 O 100 2
24809 Rookie / Gasparovic ~ 35.52 4.842 12 0 0 0 0 100 3
24602 Aja / Ward 33.71 5.102 1 1 1 0 NQ
24803 Crush / Mitchell 36.37 4.729 0 0 1 0 NQ
24804 Chance / Plank 50.74 3.390 0O 0 0 O NQ
24805 Zeke | Meyer 35.56 4.837 0O 1 0 O NQ
24811 Indivar / Giuliano 29.64 5.803 1 1 2 0 NQ
24814 Duchess / Ward 33.12 5.193 1 1 0 0 NQ



JWW Results Premier - Regular
5/15/2022
8 inches MCT 50 sec Qs:1 NQs 2 %Q: 33
Armband Call Name/Owner Time RCou:;e F?:UHS E Score Place
8801 Rose / Glier 32.51 0 0 0 0 100 1 25%
8813 Buddy / BonDurant 54.38 0 1 0 0 NQ
8815 Rita / Glier 35.46 1 1 1 0 NQ
8805 Binx / Scanlan -- T ABS
12 inches MCT 48 sec Qs:1 NQs 2 %Q: 33
Armband Call Name/Owner Time ngou:f;e FaFuIts E Score Place
12804 LuLu / Phillips 36.27 0 0 0 0 100 1 25%
12405 Jersey / Flegle -- 2 0 1 0 NQ
12813 RockyRaccoon / Day 39.58 1 0 0 0 NQ
16 inches MCT 45 sec Qs:5 NQs 5 %0Q: 50
Armband Call Name/Owner Time Fg:ou:;,e FaFuIts E Score Place
16823 Flurry / Frasca 29.15 0 0 0 0 100 1 25%
16828 Spark / Adams 30.18 0 0 0 0 100 2 25%
16818 Fiver / Tipton 30.38 0 0 0 0 100 3 25%
16813 Matilda / Powell 32.99 0 0 0 0 100 4
16810 Dew / Jansen 38.66 0 0 0 0 100
16205 Hamm / Sims 45.59 2 2 2 0 NQ
16605 Corona / VanOrder -- 0 0 0 1 NQ
16811 Emoji / Shover 27.69 0 0 1 0 NQ
16817 Phoenix / Racz-Burto  44.82 2 2 2 0 NQ
16834 Branch / Frasca 31.33 1 1 0 0 NQ



JWW Results

Premier - Regular

5/15/2022
20inches MCT 42 sec Qs:13 NQs 18 %Q: 42
Armband Call Name/Owner Time RCOU(AS;G Fa,l:u'ts E Score Place
20827 Loosey / LeBlanc 25.40 0 0 0 0 100 1 25%
20609 Cheyenne / Adair 27.84 0 0 0 0 100 2 25%
20608 Kelila / Novick 27.96 0 0 0 0 100 3 2%
20866 Fame / Boggs 28.20 0 0 0 0 100 4 25%
20808 Primo / McDonald 28.29 0 0 0 0 100 25%
20859 Java/ Frasca 28.45 O 0 0 ©O 100 25%
20814 Ash / Dalan 29.63 0 0 0 0 100 25%
20858 Zuko / Berkley 30.06 0 0 0 0 100 25%
20834 Tazer / Buchholz 31.93 0 0 0 0 100
20867 Bing / Dalan 34.02 0 0 0 0 100
20803 Spark / Weinberg 34.27 0 0 0 0 100
20820 Grace / Dunn 35.16 0 0 0 0 100
20848 Sky / Robertson 36.44 0 0 0 0 100
20205 Bremar / Blau -- 2 2 3 1 NQ
20603 Clutch / Simpson -- 2 1 0 1 NQ
20804 Capture / York -- 0 1 0 1 NQ
20805 Bandit / Meyer 31.86 0 2 1 0 NQ
20806 Romeo / Langford 35.43 0 0 1 0 NQ
20807 Chance / Tochtrop 38.42 1 0 1 0 NQ
20812 Dani / Shaiper 39.39 2 2 0 0 NQ
20813 Kickit / Boggs 31.02 1 1 1 0 NQ
20815 Buzz / Sims 27.64 0 0 1 0 NQ
20821 AURORA / Tochtrop -- 1 1 1 1 NQ
20831 Spark / White 33.47 1 0 1 0 NQ
20833 Mr B/ Ely 37.86 2 0 0 O NQ
20835 Oreo / Filla -- 2 0 0 0 NQ



JWW Results Premier - Regular
5/15/2022

20843 Duke / Jacobs -- 2 2 2 0 NQ

20845 Icon / Shover -- 1 1 0 1 NQ

20857 Nile / York -- 1 0 0 1 NQ

20861 Hpnotiq / McDonald 32.99 1 0 0 0 NQ

20865 Stein / Shaiper 28.47 0 0 1 0 NQ

20802 Keahilani / Dawidowi - - - - - ABS

20839 Copper / Clessa -- e ABS

20855 Sidekick Kato / Dawid - - - = = - ABS
24 inches MCT 46 sec Qs:0 NQs 3 %Q: 0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time RCou:/\sl,e FaI\:uIts E Score Place

24809 Rookie / Gasparovic ~ 45.57 1 0 0 0 NQ

24812 Yaxley / Henderson 33.78 1 0 0 0 NQ

24814 Duchess / Ward 37.27 1 0 0 0 NQ



JWW Results Novice - Preferred
5/15/2022

12 inches Yardage: 105 yds SCT 43 sec Qs:0 NQs1 %Q: 0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCOU(EG F?:uns E Score Place

12205 Reggie / Edwards 40.59 2.587 3 0 1 0 NQ



SCT 51 sec

Open - Preferred

Qs:0 NQs 2 %Q: 0

Course Faults

Score Place

SCT 46 sec

NQ
NQ

Qs:1 NQ@s 3 %Q: 25

Course Faults

Score Place

A B O|XT
O O O O |m

SCT 49 sec

100 1
NQ
NQ
NQ

Qs:0 NQs 2 %Q: 0

Course Faults

Score Place

JWW Results

5/15/2022

8inches Yardage: 138 yds

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps
8203 Tanner / BonDurant 66.69 2.069
8401 Calvin / Brown 44.00 3.136

16 inches Yardage: 144 yds

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps
16404 Quinn / Palutis 30.36  4.743
16207 Lucy / Lukas 50.45 2.854
16403 Bruni / Oglesby 47.30 3.044
16405 Breaker / Adams --

20 inches Yardage: 144 yds

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps
20408 Ruger / Brown 62.03 2.321

20409 Pasha / Wright 36.56 3.939

NQ
NQ



JWW Results Excellent - Preferred
5/15/2022

16 inches Yardage: 172 yds SCT 51sec Qs:1 NQs 4 %Q: 20

Course Faults

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Score Place

R W F E
16607 Ella / Hollowell 48.38 3.555 0O 0O 0 O 100 1
16606 IDDY / Shaw 46.79 3.676 1 1 0 O NQ
16610 Sage / Petty - 1 0 O 1 NQ
16611 Busy / Miller 38.83 4.430 0 1 1 0 NQ
16842 Charmer / Hardy 49.23 3.494 2 2 1 0 NQ

20 inches Yardage: 172 yds SCT 53sec Qs:0 NQs1 %Q: 0

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCour\Asle Fa::ults £ Score Place
20614 Grit / Ottenad - 1 1 2 1 NQ

20612 Cher / McClintock - - - - - - ABS



JWW Results Master - Preferred
5/15/2022

4inches Yardage: 160 yds SCT 57 sec Qs:3 NQs1 %Q: 75
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCou:;e F?:UHS E Score Place
4802 Sophie / Adair 26.52 6.033 30 0 0 0 0 100 1
4805 Gimme / Burger 3759 4.256 19 0 0 0 0 100 2
4804 Queeny / Cash 43.32 3.693 13 0 0 0 0 100 3

4803 Sofi / Calace 51.03 3.135 1 1 1 0 NQ
8inches Yardage: 160 yds SCT 54 sec Qs:3 NQs1 %Q: 75
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts é:ouz;e FaFuIts E Score Place
8825 Izzy / Livingston 35.31 4.531 18 0 0 0 0 100 1
8824 Bennie / Vetz 37.04 4.320 16 0 0 0 0 100 2
8829 Georgie / Minyard 39.96 4.004 14 0 0 0 0 100 3
8828 Fancy / Monroe 36.89 4.337 0 1 0 0 NQ
12 inches Yardage: 166 yds SCT 52sec Qs:2 NQs 3 %Q: 40
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCou:/\sle Fa::ults E Score Place
12822 Emily / Miller 32.96 5.036 19 0 0 0 0 100 1
12820 Josie / Owen 40.89 4.060 11 0 0 0 0 100 2
12824 Darby / Mroz 4415 3.760 1 1 2 0 NQ
12826 Cody / Livingston 3111 5.336 0 O 1 0 NQ
12835 Stella / Carlson 55.77 2.977 0O 0O o0 o NQ



JWW Results Master - Preferred
5/15/2022

16 inches Yardage: 172 yds SCT 51sec Qs:7 NQs7 %0Q: 50

Course Faults

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts R w . E Score Place
16854 Rigby / Day 24.24 7.096 26 0O 0O 0 O 100 1
16836 Marlin / Omnus 28.52 6.031 22 0 0 0 0 100 2
16849 Zayne / Berkley 30.23 5.690 20 0 0 0 0 100 3
16840 Moses / York 33.23 5.176 17 0 0 0 0 100 4
16847 Wily / Forth 37.81 4549 13 0O 0O 0 O 100
16843 Echo / Lawrence 37.97 4530 13 0 0 0 0 100
16608 Whisper / Baker 46.41 3.706 4 0 0 0 0 100
16835 Melia / Heberlein 37.92 4.536 0 1 1 0 NQ
16837 Annie Oakley / Ely 33.41 5.148 1 0 0 0 NQ
16841 Sadie / Bethel 35.35 4.866 1 1 1 0 NQ
16844 JimmyB / Owens 38.30 4.491 1 1 1 0 NQ
16851 Hannah / Fields 56.68 3.035 1 1 0 0 NQ
16856 Deacon / Winters 48.14 3.573 1 0 0 0 NQ
16859 Meeka / Heberlein -- 0 0 0 1 NQ
16853 Leo / Rupprecht -- - - e ABS
16855 Theo / Jacobs - - - - - - ABS

20 inches Yardage: 172 yds SCT 53 sec Qs:2 NQs 8 %Q: 20

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCou:;e F?:UHS E Score Place
20879 Myles / Langford 37.69 4.564 15 0 0 0 0 100 1
20869 Ivy / Carsrud 51.31 3.352 1 0 0 0 0 100 2
20613 Lightning / Plank -- 3 0 0 1 NQ
20868 Rango / Heifner 27.94 6.156 1 1 2 0 NQ
20871 Cinder / Sheridan 36.78 4.676 1 0 1 0 NQ
20873 Bert / Cunningham 35.15 4.893 0 0 1 0 NQ
20877 Ava / Culbertson 3499 4916 1 1 0 0 NQ



JWW Results

5/15/2022
20878 Cephus / LeBlanc
20880 Hank / Yarrington
20881 Bella/ Tepen
20876 Bones / Shaw

20882

MacNair / Henderson

2541
41.13
46.54

6.769
4.182
3.696

Master - Preferred

NQ
NQ
NQ
ABS
ABS



JWW Results Premier - Preferred
5/15/2022
4inches MCT 55 sec Qs:1 NQsO %0Q: 100
Armband Call Name/Owner Time RCou:;e F?:UHS E Score Place
4805 Gimme / Burger 34.85 0 0 0 0 100 1
4802 Sophie / Adair -- - = e ABS
8 inches MCT 53 sec Qs:0 NQs 3 %Q: 0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time RCOU(AS;E Fallzults E Score Place
8401 Calvin / Brown 46.10 2 1 1 0 NQ
8820 Tag / Schaefer -- 2 0 0 1 NQ
8828 Fancy / Monroe 41.93 1 2 1 0 NQ
12 inches MCT 50 sec Qs:2 NQsO %Q: 100
Armband Call Name/Owner Time RCouz/\s/:e Fa,l:u'ts E Score Place
12827 Bling / Frasca 39.39 0 0 0 0 100 1 25%
12823 Shiraz / Rohlfing 44.04 0 0 0 0 100 2
16 inches MCT 47 sec Qs:1 NQs 4 %0Q: 20
Armband Call Name/Owner Time RCOU(AS,’e Fa,l:u'ts E Score Place
16848 Aria / Colberg 36.37 0 0 0 0 100 1 25%
16837 Annie Oakley / Ely 41.85 1 1 1 0 NQ
16841 Sadie / Bethel 35.84 0 1 0 0 NQ
16854 Rigby / Day 31.06 0 1 1 0 NQ
16857 Cody / McLees 39.99 1 1 0 0 NQ



JWW Results Premier - Preferred
5/15/2022

16850 Egan / Blau - - - - - - ABS

16853 Leo / Rupprecht -- e ABS
20 inches MCT 51 sec Qs:0 NQs 4 %0Q: 0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time RCou:/se FaFuIts E Score Place

20212 Chance / Plank -- 0 1 0 1 NQ

20408 Ruger / Brown -- 3 1 1 1 NQ

20878 Cephus / LeBlanc -- 0 0 1 0 NQ

20880 Hank / Yarrington -- 0 0 1 1 NQ

20873 Bert / Cunningham -- S — ABS



Time 2 Beat Results Regular
5/15/2022
8 inches SCT 32.99 sec Qs:3 NQs 4 %Q: 43
Armband Call Name/Owner Time Couv\r/se F';aultsE Points Place
8807 Sonic / Barnes 32.99 0 0 0 10 1
8811 Dart> / Hightshoe 36.01 0 0 0 9
8808 Jazzy / Orris 46.46 0 0 0 6
8001 Neville / Eichelberger -- 1 1 1 NQ
8803 Giggles / Orris -- 0 1 1 NQ
8806 Pippi / Baker -- 1 1 1 NQ
8813 Buddy / BonDurant 74.55 1 0 0 NQ
Time Points
Truncated time = 32,99 10
Truncated time <= 36.00 9
Truncated time <= 39.00 8
Truncated time <= 42.00 7
Truncated time <= 46.00 6
Truncated time <= 49.00 5
Truncated time <= 52 .00 4
Truncated time <= 56.00 3
Truncated time <= 59.00 2
Truncated time < 60.00 1
12 inches SCT 36.26 sec Qs:4 NQs 5 %Q: 44
Armband Call Name/Owner Time Couvzse F,?UHSE Points Place
12813 RockyRaccoon / Day 36.26 0 0 0 10 1
12807 Sophie / Pardue 38.60 0 0 0 9
12203 Newt / Tipton 43.84 0 0 0 8
12808 Archer / Breen 44.56 0 0 0 7
12202 Jura / Roth 54.87 2 1 0 NQ
12403 Ryleigh / Haydu -- 0 0 1 NQ
12405 Jersey / Flegle 74.88 0 1 0 NQ
12801 Sheldon / Boyer 57.64 2 1 0 NQ



Time 2 Beat Results Regular
5/15/2022
12810 Simon / Zangrilli 28.92 1 1 0 NQ
12402 Kiss / McDonald - - - = - ABS
Time Points
Truncated time =  36.26 10
Truncated time <= 39.00 9
Truncated time <= 43.00 8
Truncated time <= 47.00 7
Truncated time <= 50.00 6
Truncated time <= 54.00 5
Truncated time <= 58.00 4
Truncated time < 60.00 3
16 inches SCT 29.32sec Qs:9 NQs 9 %0Q: 50
Armband Call Name/Owner Time Cou\Arlse F,?UHSE Points Place
16818 Fiver / Tipton 29.32 0 0 0 10 1
16828 Spark / Adams 32.01 0 0 0 9
16825 Liberty / Zangrilli 33.27 0 0 0 8
16813 Matilda / Powell 33.95 0 0 0 8
16804 Penny / Owen 34.63 0 0 0 8
16834 Branch / Frasca 37.76 0 0 0 7
16802 Shiraz / Rohlfing 46.70 0 0 0 4
16831 Murphy / Tuncil 46.83 0 0 0 4
16827 Clark / Braun 50.15 0 0 0 2
16205 Hamm / Sims -- 1 0 1 NQ
16601 Pye / Rupprecht -- 3 1 0 NQ
16605 Corona / VanOrder -- 1 0 1 NQ
16811 Emoji / Shover -- 0 2 1 NQ
16812 Dakota / Peterson 54.96 1 1 0 NQ
16814 Decker / Mullen 36.15 1 1 0 NQ
16816 Digit / Mullen 61.39 0 1 0 NQ
16817 Phoenix / Racz-Burto -- 0 0 1 NQ



Time 2 Beat Results Regular
5/15/2022
16823 Flurry / Frasca -- 1 0 1 NQ
16203 Emily / Miller -- - - - - ABS
Time Points
Truncated time = 29,32 10
Truncated time <= 32.00 9
Truncated time <= 35.00 8
Truncated time <= 38.00 7
Truncated time <= 41.00 6
Truncated time <= 43.00 5
Truncated time <= 46.00 4
Truncated time <= 49.00 3
Truncated time <= 52 .00 2
Truncated time < 55,00 1
20 inches SCT 31.58 sec Qs:10 NQs 30 %Q:25
Armband Call Name/Owner Time Couv\r/se FFauItsE Points Place
20808 Primo / McDonald 31.58 0 0 0 10 1
20833 Mr B / Ely 31.61 0 0 0 9
20609 Cheyenne / Adair 31.90 0 0 0 9
20805 Bandit / Meyer 31.90 0 0 0 9
20859 Java / Frasca 32.27 0 0 0 9
20807 Chance / Tochtrop 33.22 0 0 0 9
20829 Ripley / Harper 35.09 0 0 0 8
20603 Clutch / Simpson 36.54 0 0 0 8
20846 Bindi / Drabek 38.10 0 0 0 7
20816 Bounce / Peskie 42.67 0 0 0 6
20001 Cali / Waegner -- 2 0 1 NQ
20201 Leeloo / Tochtrop -- 0 0 1 NQ
20203 Archie / Schermer 34.03 1 1 0 NQ
20205 Bremar / Blau -- 2 2 1 NQ
20208 Rigby / Young 39.13 0 2 0 NQ
20209 Jax / Eilerman 40.93 1 0 0 NQ



Time 2 Beat Results

5/15/2022

20402
20404
20406
20601
20602
20607
20608
20610
20611
20804
20806
20813
20814
20815
20821
20827
20836
20839
20841
20843
20844
20845
20858
20866
20604
20605
20825
20837
20855

Jedi / Schaefer
Ollie / Clessa
Vinny / Brown
Stardust / Rowe
Gadget / Shinn
Molly / Pollitt
Kelila / Novick
Gandalf / Evers
Juno / Rowe
Capture / York
Romeo / Langford
Kickit / Boggs

Ash / Dalan

Buzz / Sims
AURORA / Tochtrop
Loosey / LeBlanc
Tuff / Colberg
Copper / Clessa
Charm / Schuler
Duke / Jacobs
Yoda / Shinn

Icon / Shover

Zuko / Berkley
Fame / Boggs
Cowboy / Semanisin
Matt / Johnson

K/ Kulb

Zora/ Zeis

Sidekick Kato / Dawid
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NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
ABS
ABS
ABS
ABS
ABS

Regular



Time 2 Beat Results Regular
5/15/2022

Time Points
Truncated time = 31.58 10
Truncated time <= 34.00 9
Truncated time <= 37.00 8
Truncated time <= 41.00 7
Truncated time <= 44.00 6
Truncated time <= 47.00 5
Truncated time < 50.00 4
04 inches SCT 32.72 sec Qs:3 NQs5  %Q:38

Course Faults

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Points Place

w F E
24812 Yaxley / Henderson 32.72 0 0 0 10 1
24814 Duchess / Ward 33.79 0 0 0 9
24805 Zeke | Meyer 37.27 0 0 0 8
24202 Ryder / Sheridan -- 1 0 1 NQ
24203 Ronnie / Flegle -- 0 0 1 NQ
24401 Vivian / Easterley 36.65 0 1 0 NQ
24602 Aja / Ward -- 0 0 1 NQ
24811 Indivar / Giuliano -- 0 0 1 NQ
24201 Bert / Cunningham -- R ABS
Time Points
Truncated time = 32,72 10

Truncated time <= 35.00
Truncated time <= 39.00
Truncated time <= 42.00
Truncated time <= 45.00
Truncated time <= 49.00
Truncated time < 50.00

A 01O N 0O ©




Time 2 Beat Results

Preferred

Time

Points

5/15/2022
4inches SCT 30.75 sec Qs:1 NQsO %0Q: 100
Armband Call Name/Owner Time Couv\r/se FFauItsE Points Place
4802 Sophie / Adair 30.75 0 0 0 10 1
Time Points
Truncated time =  30.75 10
Truncated time <= 33.00 9
Truncated time <= 36.00 8
Truncated time <= 39.00 7
Truncated time <= 43.00 6
Truncated time <= 46.00 5
Truncated time <= 49.00 4
Truncated time <= 52 .00 3
Truncated time <= 55,00 2
Truncated time <  60.00 1
8inches SCT Osec Qs:0 NQs1 %0Q: 0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time Couv\rlse FgultsE Points Place
8203 Tanner / BonDurant -- 0 0 1 NQ
8401 Calvin / Brown - - = - - ABS
Time Points
12 inches SCT 0sec Qs:0 NQs 2 %0Q: 0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time Couv\r/se FgultsE Points Place
12205 Reggie / Edwards -- 2 1 1 NQ
12820 Josie / Owen 44.32 1 0 0 NQ



Time 2 Beat Results Preferred
5/15/2022

16 inches SCT 33.53 sec Qs:4 NQs5 %Q: 44
Armband Call Name/Owner Time Couv\r/se F';aultsE Points Place
16208 Vader / Winter 33.53 0 0 0 10 1

16857 Cody / McLees 35.58 0 0 0 9
16843 Echo / Lawrence 39.23 0 0 0 8
16841 Sadie / Bethel 42.72 0 0 0 7
16207 Lucy / Lukas -- 0 1 1 NQ
16404 Quinn / Palutis 37.78 2 0 0 NQ
16608 Whisper / Baker -- 1 0 0 NQ
16837 Annie Oakley / Ely 30.22 0 1 0 NQ
16848 Aria / Colberg -- 0 0 1 NQ
Time Points
Truncated time = 33,53 10
Truncated time <= 36.00 9
Truncated time <= 40.00 8
Truncated time <= 43.00 7
Truncated time <= 46.00 6
Truncated time <= 50.00 5
Truncated time <= 53.00 4
Truncated time < §55.00 3
20 inches SCT 28.35sec Qs:4 NQs 2 %Q: 67
Armband Call Name/Owner Time Couvzse F,?UItSE Points Place
20878 Cephus / LeBlanc 28.35 0 0 0 10 1
20871 Cinder / Sheridan 32.87 0 0 0 8
20882 MacNair / Henderson  39.01 0 0 0
20613 Lightning / Plank 43.70 0 0 0 4
20212 Chance / Plank 51.49 0 0 0 NQ
20408 Ruger / Brown 63.22 1 2 0 NQ
20869 Ivy / Carsrud -- - - - e ABS

20881 Bella / Tepen -- T ABS



Time 2 Beat Results
5/15/2022

Time Points
Truncated time = 28.35 10
Truncated time <= 31.00 9
Truncated time <= 34.00 8
Truncated time <= 36.00 7
Truncated time <= 39,00 6
Truncated time <= 42.00 5
Truncated ime <= 45.00 4
Truncated time <= 48.00 3
Truncated time < 50.00 2

Preferred



